
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/12/2022Brut Dames

COUPE MOLINARD
Classement Brut

samedi 3 décembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BIACHE Barbara OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 28,1 38 11
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/12/2022Brut Messieurs

COUPE MOLINARD
Classement Brut

samedi 3 décembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DAGHER Yann TERRE BLANCHE FRA 4,6 9 33

2 DIDION Dorian TERRE BLANCHE FRA 10,9 17 29

3 SIMUTOGA Soane VALGARDE FRA 6,1 11 25

4 GIULIANI Enzo TERRE BLANCHE FRA 8,9 14 24

5 NAVARRO Pierre ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,5 16 23

6 CAVELIUS Christophe VALGARDE FRA 4,8 9 21

7 AMOROS Baptiste ST DONAT FRA 14,1 21 17

8 DELABY Jean Pierre OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 12,2 19 16

9 COLLET Jean Loup AUTIERO BIOT FRA 13,0 20 13

10 ROUCHY Philippe AUTIERO BIOT FRA 16,0 23 12

11 BOSELLI Serge CLAUX-AMIC FRA 16,7 24 8

12 DARROU Francis TERRE BLANCHE FRA 11,7 18 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/12/2022Brut Messieurs

COUPE MOLINARD
Classement Brut

samedi 3 décembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 LEMOINE Patrick RUMINGHEM FRA 18,0 26 15

2 HONORAT Serge TERRE BLANCHE FRA 17,8 26 13

3 LOPEZ Francois MENTON FRA 17,1 25 12

4 DESPREZ Alain STE BAUME FRA 29,2 41 12

5 BELLIZZI Nino TERRE BLANCHE FRA 22,4 32 12

6 PELLEGRINO Jean-Charles GS2CSP FRA 17,8 26 11

7 BUIS Jos ST ENDREOL FRA 17,4 25 10

8 MAILLOT Pierre AUTIERO BIOT FRA 23,4 33 10

9 DANTAN Jacques CHAMPAGNE FRA 23,4 33 9

10 CHOFFEL Eric STE BAUME FRA 27,6 38 6

11 NOZOE Ichiro CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 19,9 29 5

12 LECAT Eric TERRE BLANCHE FRA 26,5 37 3

13 SIMONNET Thierry TERRE BLANCHE FRA 20,6 29 2

14 GIULIANI Laurent TERRE BLANCHE FRA 38 49 1

15 DESBOIS Noa TERRE BLANCHE FRA 23,1 33 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/12/2022Net Dames

COUPE MOLINARD
Classement Net

samedi 3 décembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BIACHE Barbara OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 28,1 38 44
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/12/2022Net Messieurs

COUPE MOLINARD
Classement Net

samedi 3 décembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DIDION Dorian TERRE BLANCHE FRA 10,9 17 46

2 DAGHER Yann TERRE BLANCHE FRA 4,6 9 41

3 NAVARRO Pierre ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,5 16 39

4 GIULIANI Enzo TERRE BLANCHE FRA 8,9 14 38

5 SIMUTOGA Soane VALGARDE FRA 6,1 11 36

6 AMOROS Baptiste ST DONAT FRA 14,1 21 36

7 DELABY Jean Pierre OLD COURSE CANNES FRA 12,2 19 33

8 COLLET Jean Loup AUTIERO BIOT FRA 13,0 20 30

9 CAVELIUS Christophe VALGARDE FRA 4,8 9 29

10 ROUCHY Philippe AUTIERO BIOT FRA 16,0 23 27

11 BOSELLI Serge CLAUX-AMIC FRA 16,7 24 25

12 DARROU Francis TERRE BLANCHE FRA 11,7 18 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/12/2022Net Messieurs

COUPE MOLINARD
Classement Net

samedi 3 décembre 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DESPREZ Alain STE BAUME FRA 29,2 41 45

2 LEMOINE Patrick RUMINGHEM FRA 18,0 26 39

3 MAILLOT Pierre AUTIERO BIOT FRA 23,4 33 39

4 HONORAT Serge TERRE BLANCHE FRA 17,8 26 36

5 BELLIZZI Nino TERRE BLANCHE FRA 22,4 32 36

6 LOPEZ Francois MENTON FRA 17,1 25 33

7 PELLEGRINO Jean-Charles GS2CSP FRA 17,8 26 33

8 DANTAN Jacques CHAMPAGNE FRA 23,4 33 31

9 CHOFFEL Eric STE BAUME FRA 27,6 38 31

10 LECAT Eric TERRE BLANCHE FRA 26,5 37 28

11 BUIS Jos ST ENDREOL FRA 17,4 25 26

12 GIULIANI Laurent TERRE BLANCHE FRA 38 49 25

13 NOZOE Ichiro CANNES-MOUGINS FRA 19,9 29 25

14 SIMONNET Thierry TERRE BLANCHE FRA 20,6 29 14

15 DESBOIS Noa TERRE BLANCHE FRA 23,1 33 DSQ
-


